

The campaign for Going Undercover for Joshua's Park Amherst Community Foundation, P.O. Box 256, Amherst, NH 03031



## Going Undercover Campaign, Gift Form

For three shade structures, shade trees, picnic tables, and benches in Joshua's Park

All donations will be acknowledged by letter.

I/We give \$\_\_\_\_\_\_ in support of the Going Undercover Campaign, Amherst, NH. My/Our gift supports buying and installing three shade structures, shade trees, picnic tables, and benches.

This gift is given in memory of \_\_\_\_\_\_

or in honor of	

 $\Box$  Check here if you want your donation to be anonymous.

I will submit a matching gift form to my employer: \_\_\_\_\_\_

Signature	Date		
lame (as you would like to be recognized)			
Address	City	State	Zip _
elephone Email			
Address			

Thank you for your support. Please mail this form and make your tax-deductible gift payable to: Amherst Community Foundation, Attn: Going Undercover at Joshua's Park P.O Box 256 Amherst, NH 03031

The Amherst Community Foundation is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Your gift is tax-deductible. Travis Warren, President Debbie Farrow, Trustee and Going Undercover Campaign Agent www.AmherstCommunityFoundation.org

> Sponsored by the Amherst Community Foundation in cooperation with the Amherst Land Trust and Amherst Recreation Department

Sheila Steele, Campaign Chair Travis Warren, Amherst Community Foundation President Campaign Committee: Kathy St. Jean, Wendy Rannenberg, Kelly Reis, Emily Gould, Bill Birchard